Low Bidder:

Island Avenue Mini Park Improvements
December 11th, 2019 at 2:00pm

Atlas Development
3-D Enterprises, Inc.
Ciro's Landscaping, Inc.

De La Fuente Construction, Inc.

Marcon Engineering, Inc.

Miramar General Engineering

Ahrens Mechanical

L.B. Civil Construction, Inc.

Fordyce Construction, Inc.

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

P. Teixeira Construction
Coast Landscaping
HPS Mechanical
Ferreira Construction
JB Masonry

Biltright Construction
QSB Construction

Ace Electric Inc

Benold Construction
Hunsaker & Associates
Gotham

Atlas Development Subs Listed:

Cacy Electric

Tot Lot Pros

Benold Construction
Ferreira Construction
Artificial Grass Contractors

3-D Enterprises Subs Listed:

Gotham
Tot Lot Pros

$1,513.543.35
$1,626,000.00
$1,656,000.00
$1,676,032.00
$1,695,888.00
$1,768,142.00
$2,038,100.00
$2,060,500.00
$2,162,069.00

Earthwork
Landscaping
Site Utilities
Fencing
Masonry
Synthetic Turf
Rebar

Electrical

Shade Structure
Survey

Rubber Surfacing

Electrical

Play Equipment Installation
Shade Structure Install
Railing

Artificial Turf

Rubber Surfacing
Play Equipment Installation



